LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

UV3 - TEC (shiar

UV 3 (SHIAI) DU 1ER AU 4EME DAN

03.04.2022
Epreuves

3 1er dan -
v | (+20pts) MOUTTE MARIE (02, HDF ) JC BOHAINOIS

+10pts) PAINVIN LAURA (02, HDF) JUDO CLUB ATHIES SOUS LAON
v/ +10pts) PAUCHARD AMBRE (02, HDF) EC.JUDO BEAUTOR

Ter dan v

v/ (+10pts) BARBE ROMAIN (02, HDF) JUDO CLUB CHATEAU THIERRY
v/ +10pts) BOURGUIGNON PASCAL (02, HDF) ES CHEM. TERGNIER JUDO
v/ (+10pts) CARTIGNY YANN (02, HDF) JUDO CLUB DE CORBENY
v/ (+opts) DECOENE MAX (02, HDF) ES CHEM.TERGNIER JUDO
v/ (+opts) DESJARDIN TONY (02, HDF ) JUDO CLUB DE CORBENY
v/ (+20pts) DRIGUET EVAN (02, HDF) J.C.HIRSONNAIS JUDO
v/ (+40pts) GABAUT VIRGILE (02, HDF) JUDO CLUB DU LAONNOIS
v/ (+30pts) GILLIER ALEXIS (02, HDF) JUDO CLUB DU LAONNOIS
v/ (+30pts) GUYOT LEON (02, HDF ) JC BOHAINOIS
v/ (+7pts) MASSIAS BENOIT (02, HDF) DOJO CLOVIS
v



«C € < «

(+17 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

QUIZY NOAH (02, HDF)
QUIZY PASCAL (02, HDF)
STEPHAN THIBAUT (02, HDF)

VOILQUE FELIX (02, HDF)

2eme dan
CHOQUENET DHENRY PHARIAN (02, HDF)
LAURENCE MATTEO (02, HDF)
LECOCQ TOM (02, HDF)

MACON LOIC (02, HDF)

4eme dan

LEVERT COLIN (02, HDF)

ES CHEM.TERGNIER JUDO

ES CHEM.TERGNIER JUDO

JUDO CLUB CHATEAU THIERRY

JUDO CLUB DE SINCENY

JUDO CLUB GAUCHY

RYUU JUDO AXONAIS

ES CHEM.TERGNIER JUDO

JC BOHAINOIS

JUDO CLUB DU LAONNOIS



